Churches and Associations that give to the Seminary

Allan Baptist Church

Baptist International Worship Centre
Bow Valley Baptist Church

Bridge International Church
Cambrian Heights Baptist Church
Church in the Valley

Community Baptist Church - PEI
Dovercourt Baptist Church

Eglise Evanglique de Pointe Saint-Charles
Ekklesia Church

Fairview Cornerstone Baptist Church
Jasper Place Baptist Church

Midwest Baptist Association
Northern Lights Baptist Association
Pathway Church at Cambrian
Saskatoon Faith Baptist Church
Scarborough Baptist Church

Sequoia Community Church
Southwinds Church

Tapestry Church Cochrane
Tapwewin Christian Assembly

The Potter's House Community Church
Trinity Baptist Church

Worsley Baptist Church

Total giving in date range by included donors:

CANADIAN SOUTHERN BAPTIST
SEMINARY & COLLEGE

Canadian Southern Baptist Seminary
Donations from Jan-01-2019 to Dec-31-2019

Amount

652.72
100.00
12,039.27
1,942.91
1,000.00
350.00
2,000.00
4,833.06
50.00
434.85
3,000.00
3,612.99
2,900.00
600.00
3,300.66
3,050.36
1,200.00
1,200.00
4,554.88
500.00
300.00
1,197.88
3,492.82
2,400.00

54,712.40



